Fa mily  Dishwasher
Sub fa mily   Undercounter Dishwasher
Ba sket  d imensions    500x500 mm
Pa ne l   Ecoline 2016
Filte r   4-stages filter system
Rinse  p ump  H.T .R.  sy stem       Rinse pump with athmospheric boiler
U sa b le  loa d  he ig ht         340 mm
Pow er connect ion   230 V~ / 10 A / 2,2 kW /50 Hz
Dep th w ith op en d oor     1000 mm
Prod uct  d imensions W x Dx H       578x600x814 mm
Solut ions  Hotels;
Restaurants/Catering; QSR
Serie  Ecoline
Control  p a ne l     Electronic
Led  color  Red
Funct iona lity   GN 1/1 trays washing; 4-
stages filter; HTR; Door
clearance 340mm
Prog ra ms   3 automatic programs; Self-cleaning programs
Prog ra m op t ions     Extra rinse; Clean water cycle
Prog ra m sp ecifica t ions      Boiler 85°C/Tank 60°C-1'30"; Boiler 85°C/Tank 60°C-
2'30"; Boiler 85°C/Tank 60°C-4'
Dra in a nd  se lf c lea ning  cy cle         Yes
M a x imum b a sket /hour       40
M a x imum d ishes/hour     720
UD505DAUS10
Distribution
Aesthetics
Functions
Programs
16/05/2024SMEG SPA
Disp la y   4 digit
Numb er of b ut tons    5
On/Off b ut ton   Yes
M a nua l d ia g nost ic        Yes
T a nk   With printed base
Construct ion  Single wall
T a nk ma ter ia l      Stainless steel AISI 304
Ba ck p a ne l     Galvanized
Door Double wall
T a nk fi l te r      Plastic
W a shing  sp ra y  a rm        Stainless steel
Rinse  sp ra y  a rm      Plastic
Door g a sket   Only up
Ra ck g uid es    Embossed
T a nk ca p a city      16 l
Boi le r  ca p a city      6 l
Rumorosità Lpa 55,5 dBA
Protect ion c la ss    IPX4
A d justa b le  feet      Yes
Net  w e ig ht     53,000 kg
Dra in ma x .  he ig ht       600 mm
T a nk hea t ing  e lement       1500 W
Boile r  hea t ing  e lement       1500 W
W a shing  p ump     680 W
Defa ult  connect ion    1200 W
W a ter cy cle
consump t ion
3,2 l
W a ter  inle t    8°C
M a x  temp era ture  inle t
w a ter
60°C
M a x  w a ter  ha rd ness         12°f - 7°dH
W a ter inle t    Cold 15°C
Plug Australian 10 AMP
Dra in p ump   Yes
Per ista lt ic  d eterg ent
d oser
Yes, electronic control
Per ista lt ic  r inse-a id
d oser
Yes, electronic control
Dea fult  chemica ls
d osing  unit  of mea sure
gr/lt
Boi le r  thermostop   Yes default ON
Soft  Sta rt   Yes
A utoma t ic  sta rt      Yes, default OFF
Deterg ent  loa d    Yes, manual
Rinse  loa d   Yes, manual
Cy cle  counter   Yes
Brea k ta nk   Yes
Pa rt ia l  renew a l of w a ter
in the  ta nk a nd  b ui lt - in
d ra in p ump
Sì
T ra y s w a shing  op t ion
G N1 /1  5 3 0 x 3 2 5 mm
Yes
W a ter sup p ly  p ip e
d ia meter
16 mm
Dra in sup p ly  p ip e
d ia meter
21,5 mm
Perista lt ic  d eterg ent
d oser
Yes, manual
Per ista lt ic  d eterg ent
d oser
Yes, manual
Interface
Construction
Technical Features
Electrical Connection
Equipments
16/05/2024SMEG SPA
Dish b a sket    PB50D01
Cut le ry  b a sket      PHOOS02
Fla t  b a sket     1x PB50G02
W a ter sup p ly  p ip e        In acciaio Watermark
Dra in p ip e    Yes - 2m
Accessories Included
16/05/2024SMEG SPA
Not included accessories
W B5 0 PG 5
Wire basket for no. 25 plastic glasses
with flat bottom, 500x500x260 mm
W H0 0 S0 1
Wire insert for 12 small dishes
PHOOS0 1
Single basket in polypropylene for
cutlery
PB5 0 D0 1
Basket made of polypylene for 18
plates 500x500
PHOOS0 2
Basket in polypropylene for cutlery with
6 compartments
W S5
Underframe for glasswahsers 500mm
16/05/2024SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary (TT)
... ...
5 stand filter MAX.USABLE HEIGHT 340mm
16/05/2024SMEG SPA